Raindance Allrounder AIR

< 17 /4"

The measurements shown are for reference only.

Products and specifications shown are subject to

change without notice.

Specification sheet revised 2/2008

LB “/4"J

'|3||

19 Va"

Product Features

281 10XX1

®  Raindance E 150 AR 3-Jet handshower, 2.5 gpm

o 43" Techniflex hose

e Unique adjustable holder allows full range adjustability from

overhead to side shower

Code Compliance

¢ Handshower and hose are listed by IAPMO

*  Handshower and hose are approved for use in Massachusetts

e Holder is ADA compliant

Available Finishes
Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Optional Accessories
Wall outlet adapter

Corner mount kit

(not for use with wall outlet adapter)
External vacuum breaker

(not for use with wall outlet adapter)

ansgrone

28110001
28110821

28108XX1
28105000

06510XX0



