



The measurements shown are for reference only.

Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice.

Specification sheet revised 2/2008

Product Features

- Raindance E 150 AIR 3-Jet handshower, 2.5 gpm
- 63" Techniflex hose
- Unique adjustable holder allows full range adjustability from overhead to side shower

Code Compliance

- Handshower and hose are listed by IAPMO
- Handshower and hose are approved for use in Massachusetts
- Holder is ADA compliant

Available Finishes

Chrome	28110001
Brushed Nickel	28110821

Optional Accessories

Wall outlet adapter	28108XX1
Corner mount kit	28105000
(not for use with wall outlet adapter)	
External vacuum breaker	06510XX0
(not for use with wall outlet adapter)	